
SHEET NUMBER PART.

ITEM
ITEM GRAND

UNIT DESCRIPTION
NO.

SEE SHEET 

2 5 6 17 18 20 25 01/IMS
EXT TOTAL

TRAFFIC CONTROL

50 50 621 00301 50 EACH RPM REFLECTOR, AS PER PLAN 2

100 100 626 00102 100 EACH BARRIER REFLECTOR, TYPE 1, (1WAY)

68,270 68,270 645 30000 68,270 FT REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS

6.4 6.4 646 10010 6.4 MILE EDGE LINE, 6"

6 6 646 10111 6 MILE LANE LINE, 6", AS PER PLAN 2

1,804 1,804 646 10310 1,804 FT CHANNELIZING LINE, 12"

502 502 646 10620 502 FT CHEVRON MARKING

5,018 5,018 646 20510 5,018 FT DOTTED LINE, 12"

STRUCTURE REPAIR (CUY-480-17.723R)

150 150 512 10100 150 SY SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (EPOXY-URETHANE)

34,375 34,375 512 73500 34,375 SY TREATING CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKS WITH GRAVITY FED RESIN

150 150 512 74000 150 SY REMOVAL OF EXISTING COATINGS FROM CONCRETE SURFACES

30 30 518 62200 30 EACH STRUCTURE DRAINAGE, MISC.: SCUPPER CLEANOUT 2

STRUCTURE REPAIR (CUY-480-18.723C)

150 150 512 10100 150 SY SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (EPOXY-URETHANE)

37,109 37,109 512 73500 37,109 SY TREATING CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKS WITH GRAVITY FED RESIN

150 150 512 74000 150 SY REMOVAL OF EXISTING COATINGS FROM CONCRETE SURFACES

30 30 518 62200 30 EACH STRUCTURE DRAINAGE, MISC.: SCUPPER CLEANOUT 2

STRUCTURE REPAIR (CUY-480-18.723L)

150 150 512 10100 150 SY SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (EPOXY-URETHANE)

33,660 33,660 512 73500 33,660 SY TREATING CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKS WITH GRAVITY FED RESIN

150 150 512 74000 150 SY REMOVAL OF EXISTING COATINGS FROM CONCRETE SURFACES

30 30 518 62200 30 EACH STRUCTURE DRAINAGE, MISC.: SCUPPER CLEANOUT 2

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

500 500 614 11110 500 HOUR LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER WITH PATROL CAR FOR ASSISTANCE

16 16 614 18601 16 SNMT PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, AS PER PLAN 6

6 6 614 20560 6 MILE WORK ZONE LANE LINE, CLASS III, 6", 642 PAINT

6.4 6.4 614 22360 6.4 MILE WORK ZONE EDGE LINE, CLASS III, 6", 642 PAINT

1,804 1,804 614 23690 1,804 FT WORK ZONE CHANNELIZING LINE, CLASS III, 12", 642 PAINT

5,018 5,018 614 24618 5,018 FT WORK ZONE DOTTED LINE, CLASS III, 12", 642 PAINT

300 300 630 97800 300 SF SIGNING, MISC.:ADDITIONAL SIGNS, GROUND MOUNTED, AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER 5

INCIDENTALS

LS 614 11000 LS MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

LS 623 10000 LS CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING

LS 624 10000 LS MOBILIZATION
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FT FT FT MILE FT FT FT FT FT MILE FT FT

CV1 15 987+53 TO 1004+96 502

EW1 15 - 16 995+97 TO 1038+03 4,206 4,206 4,206

LL1 15 - 16 995+97 TO 1013+25 1,728 0.33 0.33

CH1 15 995+97 TO 1003+96 799 799 799

CH2 15 995+97 TO 1003+96 799 799 799

LL2 15 - 16 995+97 TO 1038+03 4,206 0.80 0.8

EY1 15 - 16 995+97 TO 1038+03 4,206 4,206 4,206

EW2 15 - 16 995+91 TO 1038+09 4,218 4,218 4,218

LL3 15 - 16 995+91 TO 1038+09 4,218 0.80 0.8

EY2 15 - 16 995+91 TO 1038+09 4,218 4,218 4,218

EW3 15 - 16 995+97 TO 1038+03 4,206 4,206 4,206

LL4 15 - 16 995+97 TO 1038+03 4,206 0.80 0.8

CH3 15 995+97 TO 997+00 205 205 205

DL1 15 - 16 997+00 TO 1022+40 2,540 2,540 2,540

LL5 15 - 16 995+97 TO 1038+03 4,206 0.80 0.8

EY3 15 - 16 995+97 TO 1038+03 4,206 4,206 4,206

EW4 15 - 16 995+91 TO 1038+09 4,218 4,218 4,218

LL6 15 - 16 995+91 TO 1038+09 4,218 0.80 0.8

EY4 15 - 16 995+91 TO 1038+09 4,218 4,218 4,218

LL7 15 - 16 1003+96 TO 1038+03 3,407 0.65 0.65

DL2 16 1013+25 TO 1038+03 2,478 2,478 2,478

LL8 16 1022+40 TO 1038+03 1,563 0.30 0.3

SUBTOTALS 68,270 16,848 16,848 6 1,804 502 5,018 16,848 16,848 6 1804 5018

TOTALS CARRIED TO GENERAL SUMMARY 68,270 6.4 MI 6 1,804 502 5,018 6.4 MI 6 1804 5018
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